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320
321
322
323
324
325

Account

Opening Balance

EMR - Play Parks

EMR - Tress & Hedges

EMR - Play Area Refurbishment
EMR - Neighbourhood Plan
EMR - Village Entrance

EMR - Devolved Expenditure

Net Transfers

Closing Balance

18,000.00 -18,000.00 0.00
1,000.00 -1,000.00 0.00
1,500.00 -1,500.00 0.00
1,500.00 1,500.00
3,000.00 -3,000.00 0.00
8,500.00 -8,500.00 0.00

33,500.00 -32,000.00 1,500.00




