Lyneham & Bradenstoke Parish Council

Page 1

Earmarked Reserves

	Account	Opening Balance	Net Transfers	Closing Balance
320	EMR - Play Parks	18,000.00	-18,000.00	0.00
321	EMR - Tress & Hedges	1,000.00	-1,000.00	0.00
322	EMR - Play Area Refurbishment	1,500.00	-1,500.00	0.00
323	EMR - Neighbourhood Plan	1,500.00		1,500.00
324	EMR - Village Entrance	3,000.00	-3,000.00	0.00
325	EMR - Devolved Expenditure	8,500.00	-8,500.00	0.00
		33,500.00	-32,000.00	1,500.00